CX1020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx1020
Technical changes reserved
As of 24.07.2025 | Page 1 of 4
Product status: service phase | recommended alternative: CX2033, CX2043
The basic CX1020 CPU module has a 1 GHz Intel® CPU. The controller does not require a fan or other rotating components. In
addition to the CPU and the chipset, the CX1020 module also contains the main memory, which is available in different sizes.
The controller boots from the CompactFlash®.
The basic configuration of the CX1020 includes a 128 MB CompactFlash® card and two Ethernet RJ45 interfaces. These

Protection rating IP20
Approvals/markings CE, UL
Ordering information
Ordering information
CX1020-0000 CPU module, no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX1020-0010 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, no TwinCAT
CX1020-0011 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX1020-0012 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX1020-0013 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX1020-0100 CPU module, DVI/USB, no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX1020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx1020
Technical changes reserved
As of 24.07.2025 | Page 3 of 4
CX1020-0110 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, no TwinCAT
CX1020-0111 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX1020-0112 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX1020-0113 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6.0, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX1020-0020 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, no TwinCAT
CX1020-0021 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX1020-0022 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX1020-0023 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX1020-0120 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, no TwinCAT
CX1020-0121 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, TwinCAT 2 PLC
runtime
CX1020-0122 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP
runtime
CX1020-0123 CPU module, DVI/USB, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 2009, TwinCAT 2 NC I
runtime
The end date of the extended support for the operating system Microsoft Windows Embedded CE 6 has already passed. Up-to-date
security updates can no longer be provided.
Options